Namn

2023-05-06 PH

2023-05-09 HH

2023-05-20 HD

2023-05-27 Félt

2023-05-28 Félt

2023-06-25 PH

2023-06-30 HH

2023-07-01 HH

2023-07-02 HH

2023-08-26 HD

2023-08-27 PD

HP slutet Aug

HH Okt

Marten Hast Nov

Maérten Ponny Nov

2023-12-02 HD

Andersson Clara

X

X

X

X

Andersson Wall Lynn

Arbman Anna

Arvell Ann-Charlotte

Bengtsson Ebba

Boklund Hell. ius Ellen

Boklund Jeanette

Brandt Oliver

Dahlén Anna

Delbratt Thea

Dovits Elina

Droben Alice

Edelberg Annie

Ekstrém Thea

Falk Bengtsson Annica

Falk Bengtsson Victor

Fridolin Marie

Froberg Camilla

Gunnersand Molly

Gyllin Otto

< [x [x[x

Gyllin Tova

Hannu Ann

Hyllander Tina

Hakansson Ebba

Hékansson Jonna

Hamaldinen Matilda

Jernsgdrd Denise

Jernsgard Maria

Johannisson Alicia

Johannisson Olivia

Johansson Anna-Lena

Kanewoff Agnes

Kjellander Freja

Lindstrém Pernilla

Ljung UIf

Loric Jonathan

x Ebba Hakansson

Lundberg Moa

Lundberg Nellie

Lundgren Clara

Léveborn Isabella

Lévenborn Katarina




Namn

2023-05-06 PH

2023-05-09 HH

2023-05-20 HD

2023-05-27 Félt

2023-05-28 Félt

2023-06-25 PH

2023-06-30 HH

2023-07-01 HH

2023-07-02 HH

2023-08-26 HD

2023-08-27 PD

HP slutet Aug

HH Okt

Marten Hast Nov

Maérten Ponny Nov

2023-12-02 HD

Morin Ebba

X

X

X

X

Morin Kristina

X

Myritz Lina

Martensson Alice

X

Nellsjé Vera

Nerell Helena

X Ekstrom

X
x Molly Tisell

Nerell Louise

Nevhage Agnes

Nilsson Evelina

Nilsson Liv

Norrman Jill

Olenmark Helena

Olenmark Margareta

Olsson Emma

Olsson Monica

Petersson Git

Regnander Theresa

Rimmenborn Stephanie

Rosengqvist Caroline

Roth Matilda

Schertell Alicia

XX

Skoglund Linda

Stenbéck Friberg Marie

Svensson Jenny

Svensson Lina

Svensson My

Swerre Emma

Tisell Molly

Tornell Monica

Ulatti Tilda

Wennstrém Louise

Westerlund Iris

Westesson Hedda

X [x [x [x

WoéllIner-Hansen Maria

Ylipda Abrahamsson Alice

Ylipda Abrahamsson Lena




